Learning Rights to Make a Difference
AWARDS Human Rights Training

for Journalists in Bangladesh

CEREMONY

Drik Gallery, Dhaka « 11 August 2011 ¢ 5:00 pm, Thursday




PROGRAMME

5:00 pm:

Audiovisual Documentation of

‘Learning Rights to Make a Difference’

5:05 pm:
515 pm:
5:20 pm:
5:25 pm:
5:30 pm:
5:35 pm:
5:45 pm:
5:55 pm:
6:20 pm:

6:39 pm:

Welcome by Shahidul Alam
Presentation of Electronic Report
Speech by Participant (electronic)
Speech by Participant (print)

Speech by Participant (photography)
Speech by Guest of Honour

Speech by Chief Guest

Awards Presentation

Vote of Thanks by Shahidul Alam

Iftar




Venue

Drik Gallery 2 (2nd floor)
House 58, Road 15A (New)
Dhanmondi, Dhaka -1209

Bangladesh
Tel: 8112954, 8123412, 9120125

Drik and INTERNEWS network

request the pleasure of your company

at the Awards Ceremony of ‘Learning Rights to Make a Difference’
a human rights training for journalists in Bangladesh

on Thursday 11 August, 2011 at 5:00 pm at Drik Gallery, Dhaka.

Chief Guest
Dr. Mizanur Rahman
Chairman, National Human Rights Commission, Bangladesh

Guest of Honour
Mr. Nurul Kabir
Editor, New Age

Selected works of the 177 mainstream journalists who participated
in the human rights training course will be presented at this event.

The programme will be followed by Iftar.
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